
 

 

Dear Parent, 
 

Cults Tennis Club will be continuing with their lunchtime tennis sessions at Cults 

Primary and existing class members are guaranteed a continuing place. The sessions are 

proving to be extremely popular however there are limited spaces available in some of 

the classes so, if you are interested in your child taking part, please email Gareth or send 

in the attached form as soon as possible. 
 

The Cults Primary School Tennis sessions will resume in the week commencing the 27
th

 

April 2015 and run until the week beginning 22
nd

 June. 
 

Please note there will be no sessions for the week beginning 4
th

 May due to the long 

weekend. 

 

Day Class Time Cost 

Monday  

(8 weeks) 

P3 Boys & Girls* 

P2 Boys & Girls* 
12.15-12.45 

             12.45-13.15 
£20.00 

                      £20.00                                  

Tuesday 

 (8 weeks) 

P4/5 Boys 

P4/5 Girls 

12.15-12.45 

12.45-13.15 
                      £20.00 

                      £20.00                                                                   

Wednesday 

 (8 weeks) 

P6/7 Girls 

P6/7 Boys 
12.15-12.45 

12.45-13.15 
£20.00 

£20.00                                     

*Age groups have been reversed  

If you would like to book your place in the programme, please return the slip below to 32 

Abbotshall Place, Cults, Aberdeen, AB15 9JB. Cheques should be made payable to 

Gareth Rennie. 
 

If you need to contact me, my details are: 

Email -  coachecosse@yahoo.co.uk  

Tel no. - 07714753607 
 

Many thanks,  
 

Gareth Rennie 
 

Application Slip 

 

Name: D.O.B: 

  

Email Address: 

 

Mobile Tel no: 

 

Class: 

 

Attended last term: YES/NO 

 

Please confirm payment was made if your child attended last term:   YES/NO 

Gareth Rennie, Professional Tennis Coaching, 
 32 Abbotshall Place, Cults, Aberdeen, AB15 9JB 

 

mailto:coachecosse@yahoo.co.uk

